06DECLS

12:43:16 (EST} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
C6DECLS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DEC18

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 4
3rd 2
4t+h 9
Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/4/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

10/4/2/9

1e0/a/2/9

Win

$2.00 PAYS
28._00

$1.00 DPAYS
84,70

$1.00 PAYS
1783.50

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dollars)
Place

3.40
8.40

$1.00 PAYS

l4.00

$0.50 PAVS
42.35

$0.10 PAYS
178 .35

Show

2.40
5.20
3.40

{US Dollars)

(US bollars)

{US Dollars)

= »y




06DEC18
13:09:09 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 14/3/13/11
SCRATCHED RUMNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 14
2,00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 14
2nd 3
3rd i3
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.
14/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.
14/3/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
14/3/13/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/14

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 06DEC18

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
85.20

00 PAYS
2676.30

00 PAYS
3012.30

00 PAYS
34,40

AmT/MA3Z 19.3.0
06DECL18

(U8 pollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
42 .60

$0.50 PAYS
1338.15

$0.10 PAYS
301.23

$1.00 PAYS
17.20

PRCDO02
PAGE# 1

Show

3.60
6.60
70.40

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(Us Dollars)



06DEC1S
13:33:37(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DEC1S8

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINIEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/2/3/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/1

$2.

$1.,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

16.00

00 PAYS
59.40

00 PAYS
89.40

00 PAYS
286.20

00 PAYS
115.80

06DEC1S8

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

8.00C
3.60

00 PAYS

29.70

50 PAYS
44 .70

16 PAYS
28.62

00 PAYS
57.%0

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.80
2.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

bDeollars)

PRCOOCOZ
PAGE# 1



06DEC18 PRICE REPORT
13:59:36 (EST) REPORTING DATE: (06DEC1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DECLE
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERE : NONE
FAVORITES : 1l

AMT/MA3 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Deollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 4 11.890 7.20
2nd 3 5.890
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/3 74 .60 37.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS
a/3/7 114.20 57.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
4/3/7/8 24301.60 2430.16

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4 154.80

$1.

00 PAYS
77.40

(Us

{Us

{(us

(us

Show

4.40
4.80
4.40

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOQZ2
PAGE# 1



06DEC1S

14:27:33 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.40

$2.00 PAYS
62.20

$1.00 PAYS
99.70

§1.00 PAYS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 06DEC18
RACE : 5
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 14/4/10/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 10
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 14
2nd 4
3rd 10
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/4/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/4/106/5

Paily Double

OFFICIAL
4/14

14653.00

$2.00 PAYS
136.40

06DECL8

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

SL.

Place

00 PAYS
31.190

50 PAYS
49.85

10 PAYS
1465.390

0 PAYS
68.20

Show

3.40
4.20
3.20

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



06DEC1S PRICE REPORT

14:57:25 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O06DECLS
RACE : 6

SOURCE : L&

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/3/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

Z2nd 3

ird 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/3

trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/3/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s5/3/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/13

14/s

52

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS

42.60

00 PAYS
158.30

00 PAYS
467.30

G0 PAYS
9.80
56.60

06DECLS

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

80

$1.

Place

2.80
13.20

00 PAYS

21.30

50 PAYS
79.15

.10 PAYS

46,73

00 PAYS
4.90
28.30

(Us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.60
6.00
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



06DECLS
15:23:02(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DEC18

RACE : 7
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/2/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
st 10
2nd 3
3rd 2
4th 13
Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/2/13

Dbaily Double
OFFICIAL
5/10

52.

§1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

4.20

00 PAYS
27.40

00 PAYS
48.20

00 PAYS
273 .20

00 PAYS
24.80

06DECLS

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(Us Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

81,

Place

00 PAYS
13.70

50 PAYS
24.190

10 PAYS
27.32

00 PAYS
12.4¢0

(us

(Us

(us

Show

3.80
5.00
3.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



06DEC1SE
15:54:50 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 8B
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 11
2nd [
3rd 12
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/e
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/6/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/6/12/14

baily Double
OFFICIAL
10/11

PRICE REFPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 06DECLS

11/6/12/14

Win

38,00

$2.00 PAYS
183.00

$1.00 PAYS
1058.90

$1.00 PAYS
11087.00

$2.00 PAYS
428.60

G6DECL1B

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

S,

Place

18.40
5.80

G0 PAYS

96.50

50 PAYS
529.45

10 PAYS
1108.70

00 PAYS
214.30

{Us

{us

(us

(us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

12.60
4.20
6.20

Doellars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

bollars)



06eDECLS8 PRICE REPORT
16:11:41 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 06DEC1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAURRBL 06DEC1S
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINESH : 8/5/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFILCIAL
lst 8 14 .80 5.80
2nd 5 12.80
3rd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/5 130.00 65.00
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/5/3 303.60 151.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
g8/5/3/2 1665.70 166.57

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/8 627.60

$1.

00 PAYS
348.80

{us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

4.40
6.20
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# 1




0eDEC1B

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DEC18

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/10/4/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNMNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 10

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3710

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
3/10/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/10/4/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3

$2.

$1.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
16:43:11 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

25.40

00 PAYS
117.40

00 PAYS
262.20

00 PAYS
ig38.00

00 PAYS
92 .80

06DECLS

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Deollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

10.00
6.40

00 PAYS

58.70

50 PAYS
131.10

10 PAYS
383.80

00 PAYS
46.40

(s

{Us

Show

190.40
4.00
4.00

Dellars)

Dollarxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)



06DEC1S
17:05:32(BEST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 06DEC18

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL
1st B
2nd 11
3rd 9
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/11/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/11/9/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

8/11/9/13

$2

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

29.40

00 PAYS
55.60

00 PAYS
310.50

00 PAYS
81.60

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

06DECLS

{US Dollars)
Place

3.00
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

14 .70

$0.50 PAYS
27.80

$0.10 PAYS
31.05

51.00 PAYS
40.890

Show

3.20
4.40
4.00

(US bollaxrs)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



0&6DEC18 PRICE REPORT
L7:37:31L(EST) REPORTING DATE: 06DECLS8

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DEC18
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/7/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AMT/MA3 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 5.60 7.80
2nd 7 3.20
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/7 19.80 9.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/7/1 86.40 43,20
supexrfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/M/1/2 384.30 38.43

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/3 29.00

$1.

00 PAYS
14.50

{us

{(us

(us

(Gs

Show

5.80
3.60
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O02
PAGE# 1




06DEC18
17:56:21 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O06DECLS

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/9/3/14

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 12
2nd 9
3rd 3
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/9
Trifecta
OFFLICTIAL
12/9/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/9/3/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/12

$2.

$1.

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
29.40

00 PAYS
40.90

00 PAYS
475.40

00 PAYS
66.00

06DEC1S

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.40
7.00

00 PAYS

14.70

50 PAYS
20,45

10 PAYS
47 .54

00 PAYS
33.00

(Us

(Us

(ug

(Us

Show

3.20
5.00
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 1



06DEC18
18:28:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O06DECLS

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

lat 7

2nd 12

3rd 5

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/12/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/12/5/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1z/7

7/12/5/9

$2

sl

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATEH:

Win

13.40

.00 PAYS

193.20

00 PAYS
854 .80

00 PAYS
9743.60

00 PAYS
51.20

06DECLSB

AmMT/MA3 19.3.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

8.60
11.20

00 PAYS

96.60

50 PAYS
427 .40

10 PAYS
974 .36

00 PAYS
25.60

{Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

7.40
5.20
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

bDollars)

Dellars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



06DECLS
18:55:01 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DEC1S8

RACE : 15
S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/8/13/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nad 8

3rd 13

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/13/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/1
7/5

$2.

5.

5.

g2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
53.890

00 PAYS
356.50

00 PAYS
3619.00

.00 PAYS

14.00
66.00

06DEC1SB

AMT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50

S1.

Place

5.20
7.00

c0Q PAYS

26.990

50 PAYS
i78.25

.10 PAYS

361.90

00 PAYS
7.00
33.00

(us

(us

{US

{us

Show

3.40
4.20
7.60

Dollars}

Dollaxs}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCODO2
PAGE# 1



06DEC1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DEC18

RACE : 16
SQURCE : LA

ORDER QF FINISH : 7/10/3/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12
FAVORITES : 7

$2 .00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 10

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
T7/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/10/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
s/1z

5/7

g2,

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
19:23:14 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
39.80

00 PAYS
140.30

00 PAYS
3672.10

G0 PAYS
6.60
31.60

06DEC1S8

AMT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0

$1.

Place

4.80
5.20

00 PAYS

19.%0

50 PAYS
70.15

.10 PAYS

367.21

00 PAYS
3.30
15.80

{(Us

{(Us

(Us

(us

Show

4.20
4.60
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 1



06DEC18
19:52:18 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O06DECLS8

RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lat 2

2nd 10

3xd 7

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/10/7/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/2

2/10/7/8

$2.

$1.

1.

S2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

20.80

00 PAYS
433.40

00 PAYS
916.20

00 PAYS
8255.60

00 PAYS
101.20

06DEC18

AmMT/MA3 19.3.90

(US Dollars)

$t.

$0

$0.

51.

Place

12.20
21.490

00 PAYS
216.70

.50 PAYS

458.10

10 PAYS
825,56

00 PAYS
50.60

(us

(us

(us

{Us

Show

4.60
10.80
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



